01
02
03

04
05

06
07

08

09

10

11

DEDI BUDIMAN HAKIM

Name
NIP
Faculty

Place/Date of Birth
Sex

Academic Position
Office Address

Home Address

Education
1988
1994
2004

Lecturing

Research Interest

Dedi Budiman Hakim, Ph.D

19641022 198903 1 003

Faculty of Economics and Management, Bogor Agricultural
University, Indonesia

October 22", 1964

Male

Senior Lecturer / Chairman of Department of Economics
Dept of Economics

Faculty of Economics and Management

Bogor Agricultural University

Kampus Darmaga, Bogor

Indonesia 16680

email: dbhakim@bima.ipb.ac.id

JI. Bougenville B 32
Komp. Alam Sinarsari Cibeureum
Darmaga Bogor West Java Indonesia

Bachelor (honours), Department of Social and Agricultural
Economics Faculty of Agriculture Bogor Agricultural
University Bogor Indonesia.

Master, Department of Agricultural Economics. Massey
University Palmerston North New Zealand, 1994

Ph.D, Institut fuer Agraroekonomie Georg-August-
Universitaet Goettingen Germany, 2004

Introduction to Economics, Macroeconomics, International
Finance, International Trade

Regional Integration, Trade Liberalisation,

Economic Development



