

DEDI BUDIMAN HAKIM

01	Name	:	Dedi Budiman Hakim, Ph.D
02	NIP	:	19641022 198903 1 003
03	Faculty	:	Faculty of Economics and Management, Bogor Agricultural University, Indonesia
04	Place/Date of Birth	:	October 22 nd , 1964
05	Sex	:	Male
06	Academic Position		Senior Lecturer / Chairman of Department of Economics
07	Office Address	:	Dept of Economics
			Faculty of Economics and Management
			Bogor Agricultural University
			Kampus Darmaga, Bogor
			Indonesia 16680
			email: dbhakim@bima.ipb.ac.id
08	Home Address	:	JI. Bougenville B 32
			Komp. Alam Sinarsari Cibeureum
~~	E 1 1 1		Darmaga Bogor West Java Indonesia
09	Education	:	
	1988	:	Bachelor (honours), Department of Social and Agricultural
			Economics Faculty of Agriculture Bogor Agricultural
	1001		University Bogor Indonesia.
	1994	:	Master, Department of Agricultural Economics. Massey
	2004		University Palmerston North New Zealand, 1994 Ph.D, Institut fuer Agraroekonomie Georg-August-
	2004	•	Universitaet Goettingen Germany, 2004
10	Lecturing		Introduction to Economics, Macroeconomics, International
10	Leotaning	•	Finance, International Trade
11	Research Interest		Regional Integration, Trade Liberalisation,
		•	Economic Development